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LICENSE
NUMBER

11376

1137U

IT;?"*

11706

1183^

11839

i?rm

12167

l2^^8 A

12328

12555

12581

12t*Uti

12b76

1302d

l"7kJOJ1 ( H-

133&6

X3.609

13906

14101

14078

1U7U7

14538

1U676

1 1+977

1W9

I'tt'fo

1 ^3^1

1^+02

1^1 EC

15*61*

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Geiger

Gilmore

Gearings

General

^eohagan

Geiger

Gill

Gm \ on

Gibson

Geieer

Gillian

Gentry

Geiger

uilliam

Gee

fMbbs

Gllland

Gilley

Geiaer

Geddinqs

Gibson

^il1 ian

Geddings

Gilreath

Gilmore

Gianos

Gillian

Gibson

GfiOT-gfi

Geiser

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Charles
Irmo, S. C.

Robert L.
Hopkins, S. C.
Roy Duane
West Columbia, S

J immie G.

Columbia, S. C.
James D.
Defuniak Spgs.Fl
James 0.
Lexington, S. C.
John T.
Cgvce, S. C.

Malny C.

Lex5ne-tonT S. C.

Ira Left

Rn t:*»fihui»£, S .C .

Mqrk Stephen

West Columbia, S

BOSS
Jnarrnfl . S. C.

Gerald conley
Cayce. S. C.
Eddie Lee

Irmo, S. C.

Charles ^elson
^xington* *•*' ^*

Welrred W. .
Columbia. S. C.

p-pftrtApir-k T., jp ,
Columbia, S.C.

Aiken, S.C.
David Klaus
Lexington, S. C.

David

Lexington /S.C.

Tommy Ray

Columbia, S. C.

Robert Lee
Lexington , S.C.

Leesville. 3.C.

Jams s Ge r~a Id
I-R^sy-il 1Pr

 S (^-

Ronal d Woodf red

Caynp^ s.C.

Charles "Wynn,Jr
Cola, S.C.
Claude
West Cola, S.C.
James Peter

flv^rl^nd Park. Tfa- v J--L-I.LJ.VL . 0.1 « } 11 n
W-i ~] 1 T 0 1Y1 "RriCQ

West. Cola. S.d

Thomas Micnael
West, Cola, S.C.

T.fifi T.lving.qton

Lexington, S.C.
George John
Cayp.e? S fi.

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Boyd

King

Keller
C-

Wri£ht

Brazell

u
Stoudemire

Smith

Smith

Gantt

Slaughter
C.

Gm 1 An

Peckham

Burke tt

#aile

Gee

West Cola. ,S.C

West Cola, S.C.

Richardson

Chestnut
t

Griffin

Thompson

|M ̂ ^ell

Rish

Biratcher

Williams

Jordan

Cr eight on

n.
•pu-h-hn

Wise

Mnlntossh

Trump

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Callie Mae
Chapin, a. C.

Laura Emma

fihfJL* . S .(? .
t 'Deborah Anne

Columb1a T S. C.
Brenda K.

Columbia, S. C.
Linda

West Columbia, S.C

Grace Ruth
Lexington, S. C.

Eri i th L.
Columbia r S. C .
Vmey
Bratesburg, S.C.

Pollv Ann
Ba tftsViUTBT. S . C .

Jftdith Rose
West Cola., S.C.

S«11J,« Blnnkf>-p

U«Et nOl*3 S r P -

Margaret Cheryl

Columbia T S, C.
Delois Beatrice

Imio, S. C,

°ally °osephine
°olumbia, u- ^»

Elva "Peck
Columbia. S.C.

. West Cola, S.C.

Lucille Marie
West Coin. S.C.
Vu

Sheila J^enise
West Columbia, S. (

Rose Marie
Gaston, S.C.

rai-nl P-l^-in»

Lexington, S. C.

Bernice
Lexington, S.C

"Rnhy T.yvtn.

BatesburgT B . C .

Nf^rm^ -V^an
Leesville. S.C.

Bobby Carol

Cayce, S.C.

Audrey Mary
Cayce, S.C.
Patricia Ann
West Cola, S.C.
Marjorie Hutto

P.nlnTnhia-, R , H -

Ella Mi^»
West Cola. S.C.

Mary Faith
West Cola, S.C

Jndy Elizabeth

Lexington, S .C .
Candy Mae

C a vcae R P

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

20
10

32
25
18

18
2Q

26
21

.16
62
M
29

36

•>9

60
58
28

18
16

^
M
23
25
21

18

U7
^6

^U
U9

-27
27
U9

U3

23
.19

22
23

-_0^~
16

23

30

??

18

1Q

T 3

19

?^

^^
^7
if1

?0

^^
^3
^7
^^>
19

, 16

?7
2^
*f
1 Oi y

w
White

C
Colored

C

C

W

C

W

C

W

W

C

W

W

W

C

W

W

W

W

W

C

W

C

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

- w

W

1. Date Application Filed
S. Date Licence Issued

Month

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

Dec

Dec

Apr
Aor
May

May
May
May

AUR
Aus

Nnv

Dec
Jan

Jan
Mar

Mar
Jul

Jul
Jul

Jul
Dec

Dec

^ec

"ec

Mar

Mar

Aup- 1
Aug

Aug
"ZTug

Nov

Nov

Apr
May

July
.Tilly

July

net
Oct

.Tan

Jan

Mar
Mar

Day

11*

15

Hi

tf

1

2

?,8
30
21

22

18

25

Ifc

17
30
1
11

12

11

15
9

1?
21

21
6

7

14
17
17
20

n
11
8
9

21

27

Vear

1V6V
1V69

1969
1969

1969

1969
1970

1970
1970

1970
1970
1970

1970
1970

1Q7D

1970

1971
1971

1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971

1971
1971
1971
1972
1972

197?
197S

1972
1972"

1972
1972

1<3_1_973

1

10

12
?
3

1 5
1f

I S
17

?6
?9

July ^

1973

1973
1973

1Q73

1973

1Q7^
1971

1974

1974

197U
107^

197V
1

July 14 1971*
July
Jnl y

Dec.
Dpn_.

Tlon ,

Dftc

Jan
Jan

-Mar-
Mar

Apr
Apr

•* • •
1 * 1974

1f

?7
^0

f 197^
197 -̂
1Q7U-

-ih 1 Q7U

^1
1^

17
1ii
1

^
1^

1^7^
• 197^
197^
IQJS

9 197
197^

- !Qr7Ci

1, Date of Marriage

Month

Jul
Jul

Day

15
17

July 15!
Jul
Dec

Dec

Oct

Oct
May

May

Sept

Oct

Aug

Aug

Dec
Dec

«?an
Feb

Apr

Apr

Jul

Jul
jjul

J,,1

Dec

Dec

Dec
Jan

Mar
Apr
A us
Aug

Aug
Aug

Nov

Nov

tfay

May

W^M

jSil5£

Jul

Jul

fkxt.

Oct

_JaxL
Jan

Mar

Mar

Aug

AUK

I1?
2

2

9

Q
^2

25
30

4

17

17

19
21

16
1
2

5
1?

1?
2T

27
7
9

31
U

2?

6
19

31
12
lil

?8
30
8 ]

Vcat

1969
1969

196S

1969
1969

1969
1970

1Q70
1970

1970

1972

1972

1970
1970

1970
1970

1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971

1971
1971
1971
1971

1971
1972

1972
1972

!9J£.
197^

1972
T97Z

1972

1972
973

8 1973

15

16

1^

17

?c
21,

19

23

ms
197,^

i«rp
1973
1Q7'

197'
JL9ZA.

1974

PQ 197^4

PQ 10714

iV 197^
2(J 197^

July 1^ 1971

July

Jan
Jan

ri(=if»_ f

Dec.
Jar

Jan

1f
1
3

f 1971]
197?

107p

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Hayviard Geiger
Irmo , S . C .

Jeanette S- Syygeri
B.P. for o.^C"
Lexington, S. C.
Sara H. Boozer
Probate Judge

Hutft D. Nelson
If. P. for S. C.
Loxiotrton -^- C,-

Hev.tfeorgfe fl. fiodf

tfest Columbia, S. C.

Rev. C.C.McILwain

Richland Co.
Sara R- Boozer
• Probate Judge _
.jexington. S. 0.
Hev.Saynaond B. Daj
Lexington, S. C.

Hev.l*. A. Walker
Saluda, S. C.

Bev.Sherrod M.Flan
Lexizieton County, S
Huth D. ^elson
M. P. for 3,, C,
L-exirisrtonL ^ - '- -

Doald L. Nee lp
Chaplain
^1 onland • County
Rev Hayward Geiger

i en land, ov^

Rev B. Clayton ShuB
Lexington Cty, S.

Ray A. Dunbar
Magistrate
Columbia. S.C.

Rev. GredyvB. Parkej
Lexington Cty.

Rev. Thos. E.Vaughn
Cayce, S. C.

frev J. D. Simmons
Lexington Cty, 3.C.

H.Ray Ham, Probate 0\

Lexinaton Co.
5to>-

A. Spires
Lexington Co.

ReV » .T«rnf*s R. Ar^ f lT

Lexington Co.

K^V t ^illianv h, w°f
Batesburg, S.C.

Rev. Georae E. Jef
Lexincrton Co.

H. Ray Ham Ppnhn-hP

Leiri ngt.nn f!nr

Rev. George B. Sal
Lexington Co.

H. Ray Ham Probate
h Lp.-jringtnn Co.

Rev. Ernest A.Meha:

Lexine-ton Co.J " 1
^1 lQ7lf TT. Rny pam Pyrihat
Jl ' ' T J

^1 1974 LexInErton Co.J

L 1£

p^
>-;197| Rev. Roger A. Gal!
197*1 Lexington Co.

Mai? 29 197 if Rev. K. W. Bedenbafl
3 Apr1 H- 1Q^ T.^^-inat.n-n C.n _

Apr "• Q "> Q^ q

Apr 21 icr* ^ r^±5ngl8S ̂ oc-

REMARKS

c>ey consent of mottier

^±ary louxlKiner

lers^onsent of mother

C.Bet ty D. Slaughter

pert
r
' .

Jr.

dge

r-nns*=n+- o-F T^oi-Vi^-r

ns

t -Tr

ccoat Corffint of Motte a

Tilflgp.

ley, Jr.

Judge

fey

^ .TUrl cr P

ion Consent of Mother

ugh

•

'

"
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